
Philadelphia
Fruit Market

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, December 4, 1991

GRAPEFRUIT STEADY FL 4/5 buctn
Seedless Red 23s 9.00 27s 9.00-IO.SO mos
9.50 32s 9.00-10.00 36s 9.00 40s 9-9.50
48s 8.50-9.00 S6s 8-8.50 fair qual 27s
6-6.50 32s 6.00-7.00 36s 6.00 40-48s
6-6.50 occ 7.00 White 23s 6.50 27-36 s
7.00 fair qual 23-48 s 5.00 IndianRiverRed
27s 10.50 32s 8.50-10.00 few 10.50 36-
40s 10.00-10.50 48s 10.00-10.50 S6s
9.00-10.00 fair qual 32-48 s 8.00 White 23s
9.00 48s 6-6.50 Star Ruby 18-27 s 11.50
32s 11.00 36-40 s 10.50 48s 9.00 56s 8.50
fair qual 32-40 s 8.50.

LEMONS AZ LOWER, OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY CA cm 140 s 20.00
165 s 15.00200 s 14.00fair qual 115 s 18.00

few bias 23.00 140 s 17.00-17.50 165s
15.00- 200 s 13.00-13.50 235 s 11.50
AZ cm 115 s 20.00 140 s 17.00-20.00 mos
17.00- some 15.00 165 s 14.00-17.00
some 18.00 200 s 12.00-15.00 fair qual
140 s 15.00-17.00 165 s 13.00.

LIMES LOWER 10-lbcm Persian Seed-
less type MEXICO 48s 3.00 S4s 3.00 fair
cond I.SO-2.00.

MISC CITRUS TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE.

ORANGES CA FAIR QUAL LOWER.
OTHERS STEADY FL 4/5 buctn Hamlin
64s 9.00-12.00 few 8.00 80s 9.00-11.00
mos 11.00 few B.SO 100 s 9.00-10.50 sorfie
7-7.50 fair appear 5.00-6.00 125s
8.00- mos 8-8.50 few 6-6.50 fair cond
64-125 s 4.00-6.00 Navels 36s 12.00 40s
13.00 56s 14.00 64s 12.00-14.00 80s
10.00- mos 11.00-14.00 100s

9.00- Pinneapple 64-80$ 8.50-9.00
100 s 8.00 125 s 7.50-8.00 CA ctn Navel
56s 19.00 72s 19.00-20.00mos 19.00 88s
16.50-17.00 113 s 13.00-13.50 few 12.00
138 s 11.00-11.50 163 s 10.50fair qual 56s
15.00- 72s 12.00-16.50 88s

12.00- 113 s 11.00-12.50 138s
8.00- mos 8.00-9.00 163 s 7.00-9.50.

TANGELOS STEADY FL 4/5 bucrt
Orlando 80s 11.00-12.00 one label 13.50
100 s 9.00-10.00 one label 12.50 125s

8.00-
TANGERINES ABOUT STEADY FL

4/5 buctn & crt Sunburst 80s fair qual
20.00 100 s 25.00 fair qual 17.00-18.00
I2os 25.00-28.00 some 22.00 fair qual
17.00- 150 s 21.00- 24.00 mos 21.00
fair qual 13.00-18.50 180 s 17.00-18.00
Dancy 80s 25.00 100 s 16.00-17.00 120s
18.00- 150 s 13.00-17.00 few 18.00
CA 1/2cm Fair- childmed 8.00 3-8 lb cm
med 10.00 MEXICO 4/5 bucrt Dancy 80s
fair qual 13.00-14.00 100 s fair appear
15.00- fair qual 10.00-11.00 ISOs
12.00- 16.00 176 s 10.00fair qual 8.00.

APPLES ABOUT STEADY REGU-
LAR STORAGE cm tray pack WA Red
Delicious WAExFcy 64s 22.00-25.00 72s
22.00 one label27.00 80s 22.00-23.00 88s
24.00- some 22.00 100 s 20.00-21.00
mos 20.00 one label 22.00 113 s one label
21.00 USExfcy 72s 21.00 80s 19.00-21.00
88s 19.00-21.00 mos 19.00 100s
17.00- 113-125 s 16.00-18.00 138s
16.00US#l Hail Grade 100 s 16.00-17.00

Golden Delicious WAExFcy 88s 23.00
preferred labels 24.00-25.00 100 s 20.00
113 s 18.00-19.00 125 s 18.00 USExfcy 64s
one label 26.00 72s 22.00 88s 22.00 one
label 26.00 100 s 20.00-21.00 Granny
Smith WAExFcy 88s fair cond 17.00 CA
Granny Smith USExFcy 88s 23.00 100s
22.00 113 s 18.50 I-lyr cm Fuji 20s 10.00
NC Red Rome Comb USExFcy-USFcy
64-80 s 12.00 ID IDExFCy Red Delicious
100 s 20.00 cm cell pack NO SALES
REPORTED cm 12-3 lb film bags 2-1/4"
min NO SALES REPORTED.

APPLE-PEARS OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE.

AVOCADOS FL flat ctn various
greenskin varieties 7s 6.00 CHILE 2-lyr
flat Hast via air 60s 47.00.

You’ll Get Consistent,
Risk-Free Performano

From New Funk’s G®
Brand Hybrids

BANANAS IMPORTS cm 40-lb 10.50
fair quit 8.25-9.25 film wipd 10.50 Institu-
tional pack Petite ISOs 12.00.

BLACKBERRIES OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.

BLUEBERRIES NO OFFERINGS.
CHERRIES NO OFFERINGS.
COCONUTS DOMINICAN REPUBL-

IC sacks 40s few 14.00.
CRANBERRIES OFFERINGS INSUF-

FICIENT TO QUOTE.
FIGS OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT

TO QUOTE.
GRAPES-TABLE STEADY CA 23-lb

lug Thompson Seedless fair cond
8.00- mos 8.00-10.00 Emperor
11.00- few 14.00 Ribier 13.00-15.00
Red Globe 19.00 Calmena 10.00- 12.00
few 14.00 21-lb lug film bags Thompson
Seedless 17.00-20.00 sml 11.00-12.00
Flame Seedless one label 18.50fair appear
12.50-13.00 Ruby Seedless 14.00-16.00
few 12.50-13.00 Emperor 11.00 Ribier
12.00- mos 12.50-13.00 Red Globe
16.00- few 15.00 20-Ib cm wrpd
Thompson Seed- less fair cond
13.00- ord cond 3.00-5.00 film bags
Red Globe 19.00 18-lb wrpd Ruby Seed-
less 16.00 occ 15.50 Black Seedless
13.00- 16-lb lug wrpd Thompson

Seedless 16.00some 15.00Ruby Seedless
18.00- Italia 14.00-15.00 film bags

Thompson Seedless fair cond 6.00-10.00
Flame Seedless 17.00-18.00.

KIWIFRUIT STEADY NEW ZEA-
LAND 1-lyr fiat 33s 7.75 36s 7.50 39s
7.75.

MANGOS OFFERINGS LIGHT BRA-
ZIL flits cm Tommy Atkins 12s 18.00.

NECTARINES NO OFFERINGS.
PAPAYAS TOO FEW SALES TO

QUOTE.
PEACHES CHILE 2-lyr cm fair qual &

appear Florida King 50s & 60s
12.00-14.00.

PEARS STEADY OR 4/5 bucln wrpd
US#l Bose 80-90 s 29.00 100 s 27.00 110s

25.00 120 s 19.00 D’Anjou 100 s 21.00
110 s 20.00 120 s 18.50 135 s 15.00-18.50
ORFcy D’Anjou 180 s few 1200 WA 4/5
buctn wipd D'Anjou WAExFcy 90s 24.00
100 s 23.00 110 s 22.00 I2os 20.00 US#I
100 s 21.00 110 s 21.00 120 s 19.00 135s
18.00 con- trolled atmosphere storage

Bartlett US# I 90s 25.00 100 s 22.00-24 00
120 s 20.00-21.00 135 s 19.00CA 15-lbcm

Prickly type Red 15.00.
PERSIMMONS CA 1-lyr cm Fuji

24-25 s 8-8.50 28s 6.50-7.00 32s 6.00
Hachiya 16s 9.50-10.00 20-21 s 8-8 50
24-25 s 7-7.50 28s 7.00 32s 6-6.50.

PINEAPPLES HAWAII cm via air 6s
12.00 COSTA RICA 2-lyr 7s 1000 10-12s
13.00.

PLUMS TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE.

POMEGRANATES CA 2-lyr lug 24s
few 22.00 42s 12.00 few 13.00-14.00.

PRUNES NO OFFERINGS.
QUINCE OFFERINGS INSUFFI-

CIENT TO QUOTE.
RASPBERRIES OFFERINGS INSUF-

FICIENT TO QUOTE.
STRAWBERRIES ABOUT STEADY

CAflats 12-1 pi bkt mos med 18.00-20.00
poor cond 1.00 FL Flats 12-1 pt bkts med
21.00-22.00.

CANTALOUPS ABOUT STEADY
GUATEMALA 1/2 cm ISs 14.00 18s
15.00 poor cond 9-18* 1.00-3.00.

HONEYDEWS LOWER MEXICO 2/3
cm Ss 8.00-9.00 6s 8.00-9.00 fair cond
4.00 8s 8.00-9.00 mos 8.00 9-10 s 7.00
GUATEMALA 2/3 cm 5s 7.00-9.00 6s
8.00-9.00 ECUADOR 2/3 5- 8s 10.00.

MISC MELONS MEXICO 2/3 cm
Crenshaw At 7.00-8.00 GUATEMALA
2/3 cm Mayan Sweet 5-6 s 9.00-10.00.

WATERMELONS STEADY cm per
cm FL Sangria 3s 12.00 4s 11.00.

SOWS 30.0037.00.
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Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 7, 1991-Al5

Friend’s
Stockyard Inc.
Acddoit, Md. 21520
Decoaber 2, 1991

STOCK BULLS AND STEERS
(200-500 LBS.) 70.00-90.00.

STOCK HEIFERS 60.00-72.00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS GOOD TO

CHOICE 64.00-68.50; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 60.00-63.50; HEAVY CHOICE
OVER 1450 LBS. 60.0063.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS HEAVY
55.0060.00; LIGHT 50.0062.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS GOOD TO
CHOICE 64.00-67.00; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 55.5063.75.

BULLS HEAVY 55.0061.50; LIGHT
52.0058.50.

COWS FEW HIGH DRESSING
47.00- UTILITY HOLSTEIN
45.0051.75, CANNERS 43.00-48.50,
COMMERCIAL TOGOOD 41.0046.50,
CULL COWS 40.00 AND DOWN.

VEALS GOOD TO CHOICE
75.00- MEDIUM TO GOOD
66.0074.00.

808 CALVES 65.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES.RETURN

TO FARM (90-120 LBS.) 120.00164.00.
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES.

RETURN TO FARM (100120 LBS.)
120.00170.00.

FEW INDIVIDUAL HOGS
40.0044.50.

HOGS TOP QUALITY 31.5039.00,
HEAVY 37.00-38.25, LIGHT
35.0037.00.

MALE HOGS: 23.0025.00.
LAMBS: 41.0045.00.
EGGS: LARGE .6S-.72, MEDIUM

.50.60 AND SMALL .30.38.
LIVESTOCK PRICES ARE ALL

GIVEN PER HUNDREDWEIGHTI

a STRATFORD
State of the art
Coal Stoves at

[2533 OLD PHILA. PlKfc,
Rt 340, Smokttown PA

3 MIIm Ent el Uncietir
Tun, Thun. A Frl. 10-8;

Wid A Set 10-5
(717) 397-7539

• SEE OUR NEW EFFICIENT ERA WOOD STOVES _____

4393 4472 4530 4624
105 Days 110 Days 113 Days 118 Days

New Funk’s G brand hybrids deliver consis-
tent performance even under the stress of heat,
drought, marginal soils or disease pressures.
So you’ll get virtually risk-free performance in
good years and in bad years.

Backed by CIBA-GEIGYresearch
You see, these hybrids are backed by nine

years of CIBA-GEIGY Seed Division research.
•With local testing in growing conditions just
likeyours. That kind ofresearch produces
hybrids capable of standingup to anything
mother nature has to offer. Hybrids that
maximizeyour profit potential, while minimiz-
ingyour risks.

intactness ratings under four. And you get all
that in the maturity groupsyou need to spread
your risks even more.

limityour risks
Get risk-free performance on your farm

today by calling Hoffman Seeds, Inc. You’ll
enjoy the peace of mind that comes from
planting these new Funk’s G brand hybrids.

Toll free: 1400-776-7929

pED^
CIBA-GEIGYGet complete performance

Plus, you get performance across the board
With big yields. But with 95% or better
standability... 25% or less moisture... and

Seed Division

Hoffman Seeds, Inc.
Landisville, PA 17538

FUNK'S gt'wnw PLANTING THE SEEDS OF CHANGE.

Thelimitation ofwarranty and remedy on theta* attached to each bag ol Funk'a Gbrand hybrtda and Hoffman Seedtold It a part of the termt oftale thereof
Fbnk't C it a brand name. Number Identify product!

C1991 Hoffman Seeds

Mftd* m USA

3000
3200
3500
3700
3000

25 WATTS
40 WATTS
50 WATTS
75 WATTS
30 WATTS

250
400
600
300

1300

Call Toll Free 1-800-673-2580
SOLD AND SERVICED BY:■a NORTHEAST AGRIH SYSTEMS, INC.

IHI FLYWAY BUSINESS PARK
139 A We,t Airport Rd.

(717) 569-2702Daakr bqoiiiw bM


